2025 PAYROLL CALENDAR

TYPE OF
PAY PERIOD PAYROLL CYCLE PAY DATE Payroll Open Payline Dates HR Date
12/23 - 01/05 Hourly Staff & Students BWO1 Friday, January 10, 2025 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Friday, January 3, 2025
01/06 - 01/19 Hourly Staff & Students BWO02 Friday, January 24, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025
01/20 - 02/02 Hourly Staff & Students BWO03 Friday, February 7, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025
02/03 - 02/16 Hourly Staff & Students BWO04 Friday, February 21, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025
02/17 - 03/02 Hourly Staff & Students BWO05 Friday, March 7, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025
03/03 - 03/16 Hourly Staff & Students BWO06 Friday, March 21, 2025 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025
03/17 -03/30 Hourly Staff & Students BWO07 Friday, April 4, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025
03/31 - 04/13 Hourly Staff & Students BWO08 Friday, April 18, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025
04/14 - 04/27 Hourly Staff & Students BWO09 Friday, May 2, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025
04/28 - 05/11 Hourly Staff & Students BW10 Friday, May 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025
05/12 - 05/25 Hourly Staff & Students BW11 Friday, May 30, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025
05/26 - 06/08 Hourly Staff & Students BW12 Friday, June 13, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025
06/09 - 06/22 Hourly Staff & Students BW13 Friday, June 27, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025
06/23 - 07/06 Hourly Staff & Students BW14 Friday, July 11, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Wednesday, July 2, 2025
07/07 - 07/20 Hourly Staff & Students BW15 Friday, July 25, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025
07/21 - 08/03 Hourly Staff & Students BW16 Friday, August 8, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025
08/04 - 08/17 Hourly Staff & Students BW17 Friday, August 22, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025
08/18 - 08/31 Hourly Staff & Students BW18 Friday, September 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025
09/01 - 09/14 Hourly Staff & Students BW19 Friday, September 19, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025
09/15 - 09/28 Hourly Staff & Students BW20 Friday, October 3, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025
09/29 -10/12 Hourly Staff & Students BW21 Friday, October 17, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025
10/13 - 10/26 Hourly Staff & Students BW22 Friday, October 31, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025
10/27 - 11/09 Hourly Staff & Students BW23 Friday, November 14, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025
11/10 - 11/23 Hourly Staff & Students BW24 Friday, November 28, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025
11/24 - 12/07 Hourly Staff & Students BW25 Friday, December 12, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025
12/08 - 12/21 Hourly Staff & Students BW26 Friday, December 26, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025

TYPE OF
PAY PERIOD PAYROLL CYCLE PAY DATE Payroll Open Payline Dates HR Date
01/01 - 01/15 Salaried& Stipends SM01 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Eriday. January 10, 2025 Monday. January 6, 2025
01/16 - 01/31 Salaried & Stipends SMO02 Thursday, January 30, 2025 Monday. January 27. 2025 Thursday. January 23, 2025
02/01 - 02/15 Salaried & Stipends SMO03 Friday, February 14, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025
02/16 - 02/28 Salaried & Stipends SM04 Friday, February 28, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025
03/01 - 03/15 Salaried & Stipends SMO05 Friday, March 14, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025
03/16 - 03/31 Salaried & Stipends SMO06 Friday, March 28, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025
04/01 - 04/15 Salaried & Stipends SMO07 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025
04/16 - 04/30 Salaried & Stipends SMO08 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025
05/01 - 05/15 Salaried & Stipends SMO09 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025
05/16 - 05/31 Salaried & Stipends SM10 Friday, May 30, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025
06/01 - 06/15 Salaried & Stipends SM11 Friday, June 13, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025
06/16 - 06/30 Salaried & Stipends SM12 Monday, June 30, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025
07/01 - 07/15 Salaried & Stipends SM13 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025
07/16 - 07/31 Salaried & Stipends SM14 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025
08/01 - 08/15 Salaried & Stipends SM15 Friday, August 15, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025
08/16 - 08/31 Salaried & Stipends SM16 Friday, August 29, 2025 Tuesday, Auqust 26, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025
09/01 - 09/15 Salaried & Stipends SM17 Monday, September 15, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025
09/16 - 09/30 Salaried & Stipends SM18 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025
10/01 - 10/15 Salaried & Stipends SM19 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Eriday, October 10, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
10/16 - 10/31 Salaried & Stipends SM20 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025
11/01 - 11/15 Salaried & Stipends SM21 Friday, November 14, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025
11/16 - 11/30 Salaried & Stipends SM22 Friday, November 28, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
12/01 - 12/15 Salaried & Stipends SM23 Monday, December 15, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025
12/16 - 12/31 Salaried & Stipends SM24 Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025
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